WebService:

09/02/2019

SSCHME

electrical solutions

590.PTRNS
CAP @22mm

Master data

Minimum order 10 NR
Net Weight 15G
EAN code 8001636094373
Harmonized System Code 85365080
(HSCode)

Approvals and Certifications
Packaging

Description
Quantity
EAN code
Gross weight
Volume

Dimensions

Description
Quantity
EAN code
Gross weight
Volume

Dimensions

Bag

10
8001636510767
159 G

0

0x0x0 ()

Box

100
8001636510774
1590 G

25415 CCM
130x170x115 (MM)

TechData

Commercial series TOP22 Series

Synthetical CAP
description

Colour BLACK
Diameter @22mm

Standards and Laws
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